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TOTAL BUILDING SIZE 610,183 SF 

TOTAL AVAILABLE 314,820 SF

LAND AREA +/-47 acres

BUILDING DIMENSIONS 594’ x 530’

OFFICE SPACE 1,500 SF

CEILING HEIGHT 40’ clear

COLUMN SPACING 52’W x 54’ D (standard) with 60’ speed bays

LOADING DOCKS  68 doors

DRIVE-INS 2 drive-ins

TRUCK COURT DEPTH 130’

TRAILER PARKING 45 spaces

CAR PARKING 91 spaces

SPRINKLERS ESFR

WAREHOUSE LIGHTING LED

WALLS Tilt-up concrete

DELIVERY Construction newly completed  
- Available immediately

314,820 TOTAL SF AVAILABLE FOR LEASE 
NE W CONS TRUC TION SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS

P R O P E R T Y
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45 TRAILER STALLS

34 LOADING DOORS

34 LOADING DOORS

314,820 SF Leased
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PLANPLAN
S I T E 314,820 TOTAL SF AVAILABLE FOR LEASE 

NE W CONS TRUC TION 
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CUBE STORAGECUBE STORAGE
H I G H  C A P A C I T Y

36’
CLE A R

40’
CLE A R

24’
CLE A R

11,330,000 
CUBIC FEET 

12,590,000 
CUBIC FEET 

7,560,000
CUBIC FEET  

27,350 
PALLETS 

32,800 
PALLETS 

19,150
PALLETS 

67% 
MO RE 

STO RAGE 

11% 
MO RE 

STO RAGE 

71% 
M ORE 

PALLETS 

20% 
M ORE 

PALLETS 

314,820 TOTAL SF AVAILABLE FOR LEASE 
NE W CONS TRUC TION 
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§̈¦280

§̈¦80
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§̈¦80
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§̈¦195
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45 mi

30 mi

15 mi

5 mi

Labor Density per sq. mi.

US Average: 1930

5,900

AVAILABILITYAVAILABILITY
S T R O N G  L A B O R 

5 
MILES

TRANSPORTATION/
WAREHOUSE LABOR

TOTAL LABOR  
FORCE

15 
MILES

30 
MILES

45 
MILES

60 
MILES

2,284 41,074

31,756 594,767

130,669 2,618,106

233,590 4,603,174

473,990 8,625,267

314,820 TOTAL SF AVAILABLE FOR LEASE 
NE W CONS TRUC TION 
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CONSUMER REACHCONSUMER REACH
VA S T 

4-HOUR  
DELIVERY RANGE TO  
ALL MAJOR POPULATION  
CENTERS IN THE  
NORTHEAST U.S.

Washington, D.C.

Philadelphia  
Metropolitan Area

New York CIty  
Metropolitan Area

Connecticut

4  Hours

2  Hours

1  Hour

Washington, D.C.Washington, D.C.

PhiladelphiaPhiladelphia

New York CityNew York City

ConnecticutConnecticut

314,820 TOTAL SF AVAILABLE FOR LEASE 
NE W CONS TRUC TION 

5206Route130.com | 6



5206Route130.com | 7

COST SAVINGSCOST SAVINGS
L O G I S T I C S 

RENT PSF  
DIFFERENTIAL  
(VS. MANSFIELD)

ANNUAL RENT 
DIFFERENTIAL

DRAY  
DIFFERENTIAL 
PER CONTAINER 
(SAVINGS)

ANNUAL DRAY 
DIFFERENTIAL

AVERAGE HOUR  
PAY RATE  
DIFFERENTIAL  
(SAVINGS)

ANNUAL LABOR 
DIFFERENTIAL

VARIANCE VS. 
MANSFIELD

ADDITIONAL  
COST PSF VS.  
MANSFIELD

* 	 5 2 0 6 R o u t e  1 3 0 ,  M a n s f i e l d ,  N J  P I LOT i s  10 % o f  n e t  r e n t .

5206  
ROUTE 130,  

MANSFIELD NJ

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

EXIT  
7A

$3.75

$2,287,500

($54)

($107,968)

($0.16)

($49,920)

$1,963,919

$3.22

EXIT  
8A

$4.50

$2,745,000

($135)

($269,698)

($0.63)

($196,560)

$1,789,583

$2.93

EXIT  
10

$7.00

$4,270,000

($211)

($421,090)

($0.38)

($118,560)

$3,151,287

$5.17

EXIT  
12

$9.00

$5,490,000

($273)

($545,624)

($0.09)

($28,080)

$4,407,587

$7.23

PORT  
SOUTH

$12.00

$7,320,000

($284)

($568,575)

($0.09)

(28,080)

$6,222,137

$10.20

* 	 Ca l cu l a t i o n s  b a s e d o n ~  314 , 0 0 0  S F,  3 0 0  e m p l oy e e s ,  2 0 0 0  i n b o u n d co n ta i n e r s  a n n u a l l y. 
 
* 	 D ra y a g e e s t i m a t e s  a r e  b a s e d o n a  s a m p l e  p r o p e r t y  a d d r e s s e s  i n  e a c h  s u b m a r k e t .   A c t u a l  d r a y a g e  r a t e s  a r e  d e t e r m i n e d by  t ra n s p o r ta t i o n p r o v i d e r s  a n d m a y  d i f f e r  f r o m 		
	 a b o v e ,  a s  we l l  a s  p o t e n t i a l l y  v a r y i n g b a s e d o n v o l u m e ,  co m m i t m e n t ,  wa i t  t i m e  a t  D C ,  a v e r a g e  s p e e d p e r  g i v e n l a n e ,  e t c .

5206  
ROUTE 130,  

MANSFIELD NJ

EXIT  

7A

EXIT  
8A

EXIT  

10

EXIT  

12

PORT  
SOUTH

314,820 TOTAL SF AVAILABLE FOR LEASE 
NE W CONS TRUC TION 
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FLEMINGTON

BETHLEHEM
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ACCESSIBILITYACCESSIBILITY
S U P E R I O R  L O C A L

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, JLL does not make any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or 
estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. JLL does not accept any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of 
this information has signed a confidentiality agreement with JLL regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2024 Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc. All rights reserved.

2.9 Miles 
to I-295 (Exit 56)

4.3 Miles 
to NJ Tpke (Exit 7)

30.7 Miles 
to Philadelphia

53.6 Miles 
to Newark Airport

59.4 Miles 
to Port Newark/Elizabeth

65.3 Miles 
to New York City

KEY DISTANCES

EXCLUSIVE LEASING DEVELOPER/OWNER

GARY POLITI
+1 908 391 9059
gary.politi@jll com

DAVID KNEE
+1 201 528 4440
david.knee@jll com

MICHAEL VIERA
+1 848 327 0082 
michael.viera@jll.com

314,820 TOTAL SF AVAILABLE FOR LEASE 
NE W CONS TRUC TION 


